4,037.39 2 BAG 0.060 3,845.13 7,690.26 0.00 0.00 7,690.26 5.00 384.51 8,074.77 

Grand Total 301 8.829 581,453.63 0.00 0.00 581,453.63 31,820.20 613,273.83 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

614.00 

0.00 

0.17 

613,888.00 

Total in Words  [  Six Lakh Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Eight Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory